
 

Meetings are held in Classroom A1 

7 pm to 8 pm 

New members always welcome 

Thursday 19th September 2024 (AGM) 

Tuesday 15th October 2024 

Wednesday 13th November 2024 
Thursday 12th December 2024 

Tuesday 14th January 2025 
Wednesday 12th February 2025 

Thursday 13th March 2025 
Tuesday 2nd April 2025 

Wednesday 14th May 2025 
Thursday 12th June 2025 

Tuesday 15th July 2025 
 

If you would like to come along or would like to know please email 

pta@hellesdonhigh.norfolk.sch.uk or message through Facebook 

mailto:pta@hellesdonhigh.norfolk.sch.uk

